Race Date
June 02, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Keep Your Eyes Peeled!

Team Score (Places)

1 2603 Catherine Sajn
2 2604 David Sajn

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Chasing the Sun 5K
Final Team Results

Class - 1 Corporate Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1

90
New Lenox IL F 44 44 26:08.4 26:08.4
New Lenox IL M 46 90 26:33.2 52:41.7

1 06/02/2022 08:05:03



Race Date
June 02, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Buns on The Run

1 2493
2494
3 2502

N

Team Score (Places)

Laisha Corona
Sheila Corona
Jasmin Deleon

Team - Holo ‘Ohana

2593
2625
2574
2468
2600
2469
2501
2573
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Team Score (Places)

Benjamin Rappaport
Connor Van Arnam
Patrick O'Neill
Cassidy Bannon
Amy Rotunno

Nicole Been

Tyler Davison
Gabriella O'Neill

Team - Lockport IL Run Club

1 2509
2 2568

Team Score (Places)

Richard Fague
Sarah Nast

Team - Katie’s Krew

2561
2495
2619
2583
2597
2578
2490
2639
2480
2467
2479
2478
2466
2628
2539
2474
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Team Score (Places)

John Molloy
Kelly Crimmins
Maryann Truxal
Karen Phillips
Mary Beth Roak
Kim Parr

Logan Clifton
Taylor Ziegler
Cassidy Brow
Jessi Balasa
Sara Brockett
Amanda Brockett
Heather Balasa
Sharon Vinson
Kelly Kuyawa
Cindy Bevers

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Chasing the Sun 5K
Final Team Results

Class - 2 Communitiy Team

Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position -

38
Joliet IL F 1
Joliet IL F 37
Joliet IL F 56
Finish Position -

46

Downers Grove IL
Orland Park IL
Frankfort IL
Downers Grove IL
Downers Grove IL
Orland Park IL
Naperville IL
Frankfort IL

TN ZIZZ

Finish Position -

98
Lockport IL M 17
Lockport 1L F 81
Finish Position -

240

New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Tinley Park IL
Monee IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Lockport IL
Lockport IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Manhattan IL
Manhattan IL
Manhattan IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet 1L

New Lenox IL

b e e e e e e e = e M e W B

3
43
49
52
54
61
69
80

104
136
137
141
143
144
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1 18:27.8 18:27.8
38 25:07.4 43:35.3
94 27:15.8 1:10:51.2
3 18:45.2 18:45.2
46 25:56.9 44:42.1
95 26:37.6 1:11:19.7
147 26:45.6 1:38:05.4
201 27:02.0 2:05:07.5
262 28:18.0 2:33:25.5
331 29:37.3 3:03:02.8
411 30:57.4 3:34:00.3
17 21:30.3 21:30.3
98 31:.02.7 52:33.1
104 36:18.6 36:18.6
240 54:05.5 1:30:24.1
377 54:05.6 2:24:29.8
518 55:00.4 3:19:30.2
661 55:00.9 4:14:31.2
805 55:01.6 5:09:32.8
954 57:06.8 6:06:39.6
1104 57:11.3 7:03:51.0
1255 57:13.6 8:01:04.6
1407 57:16.5 8:58:21.1
1560 57:19.8 9:55:40.9
1714 57:20.0 10:53:01.0
1869 57:20.6 11:50:21.7
2025 57:37.3 12:47:59.0
2182 57:38.0 13:45:37.1
2340 57:39.1 14:43:16.2
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